N.L.T NO-NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: <_c_m_<<\mUO.=:.QuoU\Z_.*....ur\Nn.NH.NN~ ;

OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER

Calcutta Drainage Outfall Sub-division no-Ill

Circulated vide memo No-, 156 dt-20.12.21

1) Last date of Application-31.12.2021(upto 2-00 PM )

3) date of receiving tender form-4.1.2022 (upto 2-00 PM.) 4)
o

Sl
no.

Name of work

Amount put
to tender

—

2) date of iss

Earnest
money

Time
Allowed

Upkeeping in the premises of Calcutta Draiage
Qutfall Sub-Division No Il Office 180 days at
Ghusighata under Calcutta Drainage Outfall Sub -
Division No. Ill of Calcutta Drainage Outfall Division.

Urgent bank protection of left bank of SWF channel
in between Ghoshpur bridge to Ghushighata in
block-Bhangar-1, P.S-Bhangar,Dist-South 24
parganas under Calcutta drainage Qutfall Sub-
divisuion-Ill of Calcutta drainage Qutfall Division.

URGENT BANK PROTECTION WORK FROM
GHUNIMAGH| TO NALMURI OVER SWF CHANNEL IN
BLOCK-BHANGORE-I,P.5-BHANGORE UNDER
CALCUTTA DRAINAGE OUTFALL SU B-DIVISION NO.-I1§
OF CALCUTTA DRAINAGE OUTFALL DIVISION.

Clearing and removing water hyacinth, including
solid/semi solid compact massand jungle cutting of
kumarjole khal from kumar sluice to Putkhali bridge
for the period of 365 days., under Calcutta Drainage
Outfall Sub-Division Il of Calcutta Drainage OQutfall
Division

P O

2,34,922/-,

4,88,806/-

4,76,665/-

4,89,659/-

4698.00

9776/-

9533/-

9793/-

180 days

15 days

15 days

365 days

Accepting
Authority.

—

Agency Entitled to
participate in tender

WB J Cost of J
Form no Form
2911(ii)

NIL
2911(ii} nil
29114ii) nil
2911(ii) nil

S Sges S EE

SUB-DIVISIONAL
QFFICERCalcutta
Drainage
Qutfall Sub-
division no-1ll

Bonafide out siders
having credential of
execution of work of
value30% of the amount
put to tender within the
last 5 years.

Q\\o . /Q\.« \P\/

S.D.0
CDO Sub-division-Ill

ue of Tender Form-31.12.2021 (from 2 PM to 5 PM hours.)
date of opening tender-4.1.2022 on 3-00 PM

SIS




