OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER

Calcutta Drainage Outfall Sub-division no-III

N.I.T No-NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: WBIW/SDO-III/CDOD/NIT-9/2021-22, Circulated vide memo No-, 156 dt-20.12.21

3) date of receiving tender form-4.1.2022 (upto 2-00 PM.) 4) date of opening tender-4.1.2022 on 3-00 PM 1) Last date of Application-31.12.2021(upto 2-00 PM) 2) date of issue of Tender Form-31.12.2021 (from 2 PM to 5 PM hours.)

4.	ώ	2.	Д.	SI no.
Clearing and removing water hyacinth, including solid/semi solid compact massand jungle cutting of kumarjole khal from kumar sluice to Putkhali bridge for the period of 365 days., under Calcutta Drainage Outfall Sub-Division III of Calcutta Drainage Outfall	URGENT BANK PROTECTION WORK FROM GHUNIMAGHI TO NALMURI OVER SWF CHANNEL IN BLOCK-BHANGORE-I,P.S-BHANGORE UNDER CALCUTTA DRAINAGE OUTFALL SUB-DIVISION NOIII OF CALCUTTA DRAINAGE OUTFALL DIVISION.	Urgent bank protection of left bank of SWF channel in between Ghoshpur bridge to Ghushighata in block-Bhangar-1, P.S-Bhangar,Dist-South 24 parganas under Calcutta drainage Outfall Subdivisuion-III of Calcutta drainage Outfall Division.	Upkeeping in the premises of Calcutta Draiage Outfall Sub-Division No.III Office 180 days at Ghusighata under Calcutta Drainage Outfall Sub - Division No. III of Calcutta Drainage Outfall Division.	Name of work
4,89,659/-	4,76,665/-	4,88,806/-	2,34,922/-,	Amount put to tender
9793/-	9533/-	9776/-	4698.00	Earnest money
365 days	15 days	15 days	180 days	Time Allowed
2911(ii)	2911(ii)	2911(ii)	2911(ii)	WB Form no
<u>2:</u>	nii	n i	Z	Cost of Form
			SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICERCalcutta Drainage Outfall Sub- division no-III	Accepting Authority.
S.D.O CDO Sub-division-III			Bonafide out siders having credential of execution of work of value30% of the amount put to tender within the last 5 years.	Agency Entitled to participate in tender

MA